
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 10 DANCE ALBUMS CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

FEVER Kylie Minogue1 <P>4 FMR/WAR 334642

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LIGHT YEARS

MUSIC

NOT THAT KIND

THE CHILLOUT SESSION 2

WILD VOLUME 13

A FUNK ODYSSEY

WILD VOLUME 12

TOURIST

PLAY

Kylie Minogue

Madonna

Anastacia

Various

Various

Jamiroquai

Various

St. Germain

Moby

FMR/WAR

WARNER

EPI/SBME

MOS/EMI

SHOCK

COL/SBME

SHOCK

EMI

MUTE/EMI

<P>4

<P>3

<P>3

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>4

MUSH332832

9362478832

498314.2

MOSA009

CRSCD5153

5040692000

CSRCD5144

5262012

8475762

© 1988-2002 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




