

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 U</g>	INITS <p>PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMO</d></p>	OND 500000 UNITS TY THIS YE	EAR	
ARIA T	OP 10 DANCE ALBUMS CHA	ART		20	001
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED C	COMPANY CAT NO.	
1	FEVER	Kylie Minogue	<p>4</p>	FMR/WAR 334642	
2	LIGHT YEARS	Kylie Minogue	<p>4</p>	FMR/WAR MUSH332832	2
3	MUSIC	Madonna	<p>3</p>	WARNER 9362478832	
4	NOT THAT KIND	Anastacia	<p>3</p>	EPI/SBME 498314.2	
5	THE CHILLOUT SESSION 2	Various	<g> 1</g>	MOS/EMI MOSA009	
6	WILD VOLUME 13	Various	9	SHOCK CRSCD5153	
7	A FUNK ODYSSEY	Jamiroquai	<p> (</p>	COL/SBME 5040692000	
8	WILD VOLUME 12	Various	<p> 9</p>	SHOCK CSRCD5144	
9	TOURIST	St. Germain	<g> E</g>	EMI 5262012	
10	PLAY	Moby	<p>4</p>	MUTE/EMI 8475762	